StudioDue

LED type

Number of LEDs

LED expected lifetime (hrs)
Lumen MAX

Red lumen (Im)

Green lumen (Im)

Blu lumen (Im)

White lumen (Im)

Lenses

Filters

Connectors and cables

Control type
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Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

PARLED 100 RGBW IP20 (it.150610)

Specifiche tecniche

RGBW5050MULTICHIP
7

50000

3300

680

1300

220

1300

g°
15°
15°x 30°
25°
40°
60°

None

f 60°

f 100°

f 8°x 60°

Main Power: 3x1,5mm cable

DMX signal: XLR5pin connector (male-female)

Protocol USITT DMX512 - RDM

Protocol USITT DMX512 - RDM + Wireless (on request)
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StudioDue

Functions

Setup

DMX channels
Input range

Power (W)

Current

Inrush current

Tilt

IP protection rating
Operating temperature
Sizes | x p x h (mm)
Weight (Kgs)

Materials

Mounting systems

Colour finishing
Product Category

Accessories - Barn door
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Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

Dedicated DMX channel for white balance from 2900K to 13000K
DMX or Auto Mode with Master-Slave function

Intelligent temperature control

Continuous dimming 0-100%

Smooth dimming function

Halogen simulation

CYM simulation

Flicker-free function

RDM/DRS + push button panel
9ch - 6¢ch - 5ch - 4ch

100 - 240 VAC; 47/63 Hz
43

0,2A@230V

35A@230V

360°

IP 20

-30°C +45°C
187x140x230

2 Kg.

Ultra clear 4mm tempered glass
PMMA lenses

All aluminium alloy

Polyester powder coated

Surface
Truss (optional)

Standard Grey
Spot

None
Yes
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Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

La tua configurazione

RGBW5050MULTICHIP
7

50000

3300

680

1300

220

1300

g°

None

Protocol USITT DMX512 - RDM
100 - 240 VAC; 47/63 Hz
43

0,2A@230V
35A@230V

360°

IP 20

-30°C +45°C
187x140x230

2 Kg.

Surface

Standard Grey

Spot

None
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